INDIVIDUAL SOCKETS




INDIVIDUAL

SOCKETS

1/4"Dr. Sockets 1/4"Dr. Deep Sockets
e Alloy Chrome-Vanadium Steel, Polished, Chrome. e Alloy Chrome-Vanadium Steel, Polished, Chrome.
e 4 Ball Grooves for Position. e 4 Ball Grooves for Position.
e Thin wall construction for easy access in tight spaces. e Thin wall construction for easy access in tight spaces.
Item No. Description D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) Item No. Description  D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
KRS1406040  6pt. 4mm 71 12.95 26 2.8 KDS1406040  6pt. 4mm 71 12.95 49 2.8
KRS1406045  6pt.4.5mm 7.6 12.95 26 2.8 KDS1406045  6pt.4.5mm 7.6 12.95 49 2.8
KRS1406050  6pt. 5mm 8.15 12.95 26 2.8 KDS1406050  6pt. 5mm 8.15 12.95 49 2.8
KRS1406055  6pt.5.5mm 8.9 12.95 26 2.8 KDS1406055 6pt.5.5mm 8.9 12.95 49 2.8
VI (\ KRS1406060  6pt. 6mm 9.9 12.95 26 3.05 KDS1406060  6pt. 6mm 9.9 12.95 49 3.05
——— y KRS1406070  6pt. 7mm 10.9 12.95 26 3.55 m @ KDS1406070  6pt. 7mm 10.9 12.95 49 3.55
1 KRS1406080  6pt. 8mm 12.2 12.95 26 3.55 KDS1406080  6pt. 8mm 12.2 12.95 49 3.55
% KRS1406090  6pt. 9mm 13.45 13.45 26 4.05 L1 KDS1406090  6pt. 9mm 13.45 13.45 49 4.05
‘ﬂ KRS1406100  6pt. 10mm 14.75 14.75 26 4.6 L2 KDS1406100  6pt. 10mm 14.75 14.75 49 4.6
_ r;ﬁ KRS1406110  6pt. 11mm 16 16 26 5.46 < KDS1406110  6pt. 11mm 16 16 49 5.46
a) |\I a KRS1406120  6pt. 12mm 17.3 17.3 26 6.1 5 |J S KDS1406120  6pt. 12mm 17.3 17.3 49 6.1
KRS1406130  6pt. 13mm 18.55 18.55 26 6.75 KDS1406130  6pt. 13mm 18.55 18.55 49 6.75
KRS1406140  6pt. 14mm 19.8 19.8 26 6.75 KDS1406140  6pt. 14mm 19.8 19.8 49 6.75
Item No. Description  D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) D2(mm) Item No. Description D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
KRS1412040  12pt. 4mm 71 12.95 26 2.8 KDS1412040  12pt. 4mm 7.1 12.95 49 2.8
KRS1412045  12pt.4.5mm 7.6 12.95 26 2.8 KDS1412045 12pt.4.5mm 7.6 12.95 49 2.8
KRS1412050  12pt. 5mm 8.15 12.95 26 2.8 KDS1412050  12pt. 5mm 8.15 12.95 49 2.8
e KRS1412055  12pt.5.5mm 8.9 12.95 26 2.8 KDS1412055 12pt.5.5mm 8.9 12.95 49 2.8
FIIetrcH @ KRS1412060  12pt. 6mm 9.9 12.95 26 3.05 KDS1412060  12pt. 6mm 9.9 12.95 49 3.05
KRS1412070  12pt. 7mm 10.9 12.95 26 3.55 KDS1412070  12pt. 7mm 10.9 12.95 49 3.55
L1 KRS1412080  12pt. 8mm 12.2 12.95 26 3.55 KDS1412080  12pt. 8mm 12.2 12.95 49 3.55
'i-‘ KRS1412090  12pt. 9mm 13.45 13.45 26 4.05 KDS1412090  12pt. 9mm 13.45 13.45 49 4.05
T KRS1412100  12pt.10mm  14.75 14.75 26 4.6 — KDS1412100  12pt.10mm  14.75 14.75 49 4.6
- |I N KRS1412110  12pt. 1imm 16 16 26 5.46 o KDS1412110  12pt. 11mm 16 16 49 5.46
e e KRS1412120  12pt. 12mm  17.3 17.3 26 6.1 e KDS1412120  12pt.12mm  17.3 17.3 49 6.1
KRS1412130  12pt.13mm  18.55 18.55 26 6.75 KDS1412130  12pt. 13mm  18.55 18.55 49 6.75
KRS1412140  12pt. 14mm  19.8 19.8 26 6.75 KDS1412140  12pt. 14mm  19.8 19.8 49 6.75
Item No. Description  D1(inch) D2(inch) L1(inch) L2(inch) Item No. Description  D1(inch) D2(inch) L1(inch) L2(inch)
KRS1406360  6pt. 5/32" 0.281 0.51 1.01 0.281 KDS1406360  6pt. 5/32" 0.281 0.51 1.93 0.281
KRS1406380  6pt. 3/16" 0.338 0.51 1.01 0.281 KDS1406380  6pt. 3/16" 0.338 0.51 1.93 0.281
A (\ KRS1406400  6pt. 7/32" 0.382 0.51 1.01 0.375 KDS1406400  6pt. 7/32" 0.382 0.51 1.93 0.375
 — y KRS1406420  6pt. 1/4" 0.425 0.51 1.01 0.375 KDS1406420  6pt. 1/4" 0.425 0.51 1.93 0.375
L KRS1406440  6pt. 9/32" 0.457 0.51 1.01 0.375 KDS1406440  6pt. 9/32" 0.457 0.51 1.93 0.375
5 KRS1406460  6pt. 5/16" 0.51 0.51 1.01 0.375 KDS1406460  6pt. 5/16" 0.51 0.51 1.93 0.375
-ﬂ KRS1406480  6pt. 11/32"  0.547 0.547 1.01 0.625 KDS1406480  6pt. 11/32"  0.547 0.547 1.93 0.625
r{% KRS1406500  6pt. 3/8" 0.597 0.597 1.01 0.625 KDS1406500  6pt. 3/8" 0.597 0.597 1.93 0.625
a |\I a KRS1406520  6pt. 7/16" 0.683 0.683 1.01 0.625 q KDS1406520  6pt. 7/16" 0.683 0.683 1.93 0.625
KRS1406540  6pt. 1/2" 0.697 0.697 1.01 0.625 w' KDS1406540  6pt. 1/2" 0.697 0.697 1.93 0.625
KRS1406560  6pt.9/16" 0.778 0.778 1.01 0.625 KDS1406560  6pt. 9/16" 0.778 0.778 1.93 0.625
Item No. Description  D1(inch) D2(inch) L1(inch) L2(inch) Item No. Description D1(inch) D2(inch) L1(inch) L2(inch)
KRS1412360  12pt.5/32"  0.281 0.51 1.01 0.281 KDS1412360  12pt.5/32"  0.281 0.51 1.93 0.281
P e KRS1412380  12pt.3/16"  0.338 0.51 1.01 0.281 KDS1412380  12pt.3/16"  0.338 0.51 1.93 0.281
“‘ @ KRS1412400  12pt.7/32"  0.382 0.51 1.01 0.375 [ SAE | @ KDS1412400  12pt.7/32"  0.382 0.51 1.93 0.375
KRS1412420  12pt. 1/4" 0.425 0.51 1.01 0.375 ey KDS1412420  12pt. 1/4" 0.425 0.51 1.93 0.375
El KRS1412440  12pt.9/32"  0.457 0.51 1.01 0.375 L1 KDS1412440  12pt.9/32"  0.457 0.51 1.93 0.375
L2 | KRS1412460  12pt.5/16"  0.51 0.51 1.01 0.375 L2 KDS1412460 12pt.5/16"  0.51 0.51 1.93 0.375
KRS1412480  12pt. 11/32"  0.547 0.547 1.01 0.625 . KDS1412480  12pt. 11/32"  0.547 0.547 1.93 0.625
_ |' N KRS1412500  12pt. 3/8" 0.597 0.597 1.01 0.625 _ ] I N KDS1412500  12pt. 3/8" 0.597 0.597 1.93 0.625
e e KRS1412520  12pt.7/16"  0.683 0.683 1.01 0.625 a 2 KDS1412520  12pt.7/16"  0.683 0.683 1.93 0.625
KRS1412540  12pt. 1/2" 0.697 0.697 1.01 0.625 ol 1 KDS1412540  12pt. 1/2" 0.697 0.697 1.93 0.625
KRS1412560  12pt.9/16"  0.778 0.778 1.01 0.625 KDS1412560  12pt.9/16"  0.778 0.778 1.93 0.625
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INDIVIDUAL

SOCKETS

3/8" DI‘. SOCketS Item No. Description D1(inch) D2(inch) L1(inch) L2(inch)

. . KRS3812420  12pt. 1/4" 0.472 0.69 1.26 0.313
e Alloy Chrome-Vanadium Steel, Polished, Chrome.

KRS3812440  12pt.9/32"  0.496  0.69 1.26 0.313
e 4 Ball Grooves for Position. KRS3812460  12pt.5/16"  0.521  0.69 1.26 0.344
e Thin wall construction for easy access in tight spaces. KRS3812480  12pt.11/32" 0.567 0.69 1.26 0.391
KRS3812500  12pt. 3/8" 0.613  0.69 1.26 0.406
Item No. Description  D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) S 6; KRS3812520  12pt.7/16"  0.683  0.69 1.26 0.438
KRS3806060  6pt.6mm  10.1 17.6 32 6.5 _ \ Gkl J KRS3812540  12pt.1/2"  0.751  0.88 1.26 0.516
KRS3806070  6pt. 7mm 11.05 17.6 32 6.5 L KRS3812560  12pt.9/16"  0.814  0.88 1.26 0.594
KRS3806080  6pt. 8mm 12.2 17.6 32 6.5 I KRS3812640  12pt. 5/8" 0.89 0.89 1.26 0.672
KRS3806090  6pt. 9mm 13.6 17.6 32 7 ] KRS3812660  12pt. 11/16" 0.968  0.968 1.26 0.672
KRS3806100  6pt. 10mm 15 17.6 32 7 . KRS3812680  12pt. 3/4" 1.11 1.11 1.26 0.672
KRS3806110  6pt.11mm  16.75 17.6 32 7 5 | N KRS3812700  12pt. 13/16" 1.141 1.141 1.406  0.672
KRS3806120  6pt.12mm  17.8 22.4 32 7 I ) KRS3812720  12pt. 7/8" 1.25 1.25 1.406 1.188
P —— KRS3806130  6pt.13mm  18.8 22.4 32 7 KRS3812740  12pt. 15/16" 1.31 1.31 1.65 1.188
| Metric| @ KRS3806140  6pt.14mm 20 22.4 32 12 KRS3812760  12pt. 1" 1.38 1.38 1.65 1.188
KRS3806150  6pt. 15mm  22.4 22.4 32 13.5
L1 KRS3806160  6pt. 16mm  22.5 22.5 32 13.5
L2 KRS3806170  6pt.17mm  23.8 23.8 32 13.5
1 KRS3806180  6pt.18mm  24.6 24.6 32 13.5 3/8"Dr. Deep Sockets
_ I‘Aﬁ N KRS3806190  6pt.19mm  25.7 25.7 32 13.5 . .
o |\| a KRS3806200 6pt. 20mm 97 76 27 76 ™ 16 e Alloy Chrome-Vanadium Steel, Polished, Chrome.
KRS3806210  6pt.21mm  28.8 28.8 34 16 * 4 Ball Grooves for Position.
KRS3806220  6pt.22mm 30 30 34 17 e Thin wall construction for easy access in tight spaces.
Item No. Description  D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
Item No. Description D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) KDS3806060  6pt. 6mm 10.1 17.6 44 6.5
KRS3812060  12pt.6mm  10.1 17.6 32 6.5 KDS3806070  6pt. 7mm 11.05 17.6 44 6.5
KRS3812070  12pt. 7mm  11.05 17.6 32 6.5 KDS3806080  6pt. 8mm 12.2 17.6 44 6.5
KRS3812080  12pt.8mm  12.2 17.6 32 6.5 KDS3806090  6pt. 9mm 13.6 17.6 44 7
KRS3812090  12pt.9mm  13.6 17.6 32 7 KDS3806100  6pt. 10mm 15 17.6 44 7
KRS3812100  12pt. 10mm 15 17.6 32 7 KDS3806110  6pt. 11mm  16.75 17.6 44 7
KRS3812110  12pt. 11mm  16.75 17.6 32 7 KDS3806120  6pt. 12mm  17.8 22.4 44 7
KRS3812120  12pt.12mm  17.8 22.4 32 7 KDS3806130  6pt. 13mm  18.8 22.4 44 7
e a: 6; KRS3812130  12pt.13mm  18.8 22.4 32 7 [ Metric | @ KDS3806140  6pt. 14mm 20 22.4 47 12
Gl J KRS3812140  12pt. 14mm 20 22.4 32 12 Gl KDS3806150  6pt. 15mm  22.4 22.4 47 13.5
KRS3812150  12pt. 15mm  22.4 22.4 32 13.5 L KDS3806160  6pt. 16mm 225 22.5 50 13.5
L1 KRS3812160  12pt. 16mm  22.5 22.5 32 13.5 P KDS3806170 6pt.17mm  23.8 23.8 50 13.5
iﬂ KRS3812170  12pt. 17mm 23.8 23.8 32 13.5 ‘—" KDS3806180  6pt. 18mm  24.6 24.6 54 13.5
-7 KRS3812180  12pt. 18mm  24.6 24.6 32 13.5 M N N KDS3806190  6pt. 19mm  25.7 25.7 54 13.5
- |' ~ KRS3812190  12pt. 19mm 25.7 25.7 32 13.5 D] = KDS3806200  6pt.20mm  27.76  27.76 54 16
e e KRS3812200  12pt.20mm  27.76 27.76 32 16 B KDS3806210 6pt.21mm  28.8 28.8 63 16
KRS3812210  12pt.21mm  28.8 28.8 34 16 KDS3806220  6pt.22mm 30 30 63 17
KRS3812220  12pt.22mm 30 30 34 17
Item No. Description  D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
Item No. Description  D1(inch) D2(inch) L1(inch) L2(inch) KDS3812060  12pt. 6mm 10.1 17.6 44 6.5
KRS3806420  6pt. 1/4" 0.472 0.69 1.26 0.313 KDS3812070  12pt. 7mm  11.05 17.6 44 6.5
KRS3806440 6pt. 9/32" 0.496 0.69 1.26 0.313 KDS3812080  12pt. 8mm 12.2 17.6 44 6.5
KRS3806460  6pt. 5/16" 0.521 0.69 1.26 0.344 KDS3812090 12pt.9mm  13.6 176 44 7
KRS3806480 6pt. 11/32" 0.567 0.69 1.26 0.391 KDS3812100  12pt. 10mm 15 17.6 44 7
KRS3806500 6pt. 3/8" 0.613 0.69 1.26 0.406 1 KDS3812110  12pt. 11mm  16.75 17.6 44 7
v (\ KRS3806520  6pt. 7/16" 0.683 0.69 1.26 0.438 KDS3812120  12pt. 12mm  17.8 224 44 7
“ \6) KRS3806540 6pt. 1/2" 0.751 0.88 1.26 0.516 m KDS3812130  12pt. 13mm  18.8 22.4 44 7
KRS3806560 6pt. 9/16" 0.814 0.88 1.26 0.594 m @ KDS3812140  12pt. 14mm 20 224 47 12
Li KRS3806580  6pt. 5/8" 0.89 0.89 1.26 0.672 KDS3812150  12pt. 15mm  22.4 22.4 47 13.5
L2 KRS3806600 6pt. 11/16" 0.968 0.968 1.26 0.672 L KDS3812160  12pt. 16mm  22.5 22.5 50 13.5
‘—W KRS3806620  6pt. 3/4" 1.11 1.11 1.26 0.672 ,% KDS3812170  12pt.177mm  23.8 238 50 135
5 'QLI & KRS3806640 6pt. 13/16" 1.141 1.141 1.406 0.672 . — KDS3812180  12pt. 18mm  24.6 246 54 13.5
|\| KRS3806660  6pt.7/8" 1.25 1.25 1.406  1.188 5| —1 & KDS3812190  12pt. 19mm  25.7 25.7 54 13.5
KRS3806680  6pt. 15/16"  1.31 1.31 1.65 1.188 KDS3812200  12pt.20mm  27.76  27.76 54 16
KRS3806700  6pt. 1" 1.38 1.38 1.65 1.188 KDS3812210  12pt.21mm  28.8 28.8 63 16
KDS3812220  12pt.22mm 30 30 63 17
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INDIVIDUAL
SOCKETS

D2

D2

1/2"Dr. Sockets

e Alloy Chrome-Vanadium Steel, Polished, Chrome.

e 4 Ball Grooves for Position.
e Thin wall construction for easy access in tight
spaces.

D1
/P
D2

16 | INDIVIDUAL SOCKETS

Item No.

KDS3806420
KDS3806440
KDS3806460
KDS3806480
KDS3806500
KDS3806520
KDS3806540
KDS3806560
KDS3806580
KDS3806600
KDS3806620
KDS3806640
KDS3806660
KDS3806680
KDS3806700

Item No.

KDS3812420
KDS3812440
KDS3812460
KDS3812480
KDS3812500
KDS3812520
KDS3812540
KDS3812560
KDS3812580
KDS3812600
KDS3812620
KDS3812640
KDS3812660
KDS3812680
KDS3812700

Item No.

KRS1206080
KRS1206090
KRS1206100
KRS1206110
KRS1206120
KRS1206130
KRS1206140
KRS1206150
KRS1206160
KRS1206170
KRS1206180
KRS1206190
KRS1206200
KRS1206210
KRS1206220
KRS1206230
KRS1206240
KRS1206250
KRS1206260
KRS1206270
KRS1206280
KRS1206290
KRS1206300
KRS1206310
KRS1206320

Description

6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.

1/4"
9/32"
5/16"
11/32"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
T

Description

12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.

1/4"
9/32"
5/16"
11/32"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
"

Description

6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.

8mm

9mm

10mm
11mm
12mm
13mm
14mm

6pt. 15mm

6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.

16mm
17mm
18mm
19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm
23mm
24mm
25mm
26mm
27mm
28mm
29mm
30mm
31mm
32mm

D1(inch) D2(inch) L1(inch)

0.472
0.496
0.521
0.567
0.613
0.683
0.751
0.814
0.89
0.968
1.1
1.141
1.25
1.31
1.38

D1(inch)
0.472
0.496
0.521
0.567
0.613
0.683
0.751
0.814
0.89
0.968
1.11
1.141
1.25
1.31
1.38

D1(mm)
14
15.1
16.8
18.2
18.7
20.25
21.8
22.4
23.87
24.75
26.14
27.2
27.95
28.95
30.2
31.25
32.15
33.4
35.05
36.75
37.8
39.5
42.4
43.2
445

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.88
0.88
0.89
0.968
1.1
1.141
1.25
1.31
1.38

D2(inch)
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.88
0.88
0.89
0.968
1.11
1.141
1.25
1.31
1.38

D2(mm)
23.87
23.87
23.87
23.87
23.87
23.87
23.87
23.87
23.87
24.75
26.14
27.2
27.95
28.95
30.2
31.25
32.15
33.4
35.05
36.75
37.8
39.5
42.4
43.2
445

1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.875

2.125
2.125
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48

L1(inch)
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.875
2
2.125
2.125
2.48
2.48
2.48
2.48

L1(mm)
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
42
42
45
45
45
45
48
48
50
50
50
50
51

L2(inch)
0.313
0.313
0.344
0.391
0.406
0.438
0.516
0.594
0.672
0.672
0.672
0.672
1.188
1.188
1.188

L2(inch)
0.313
0.313
0.344
0.391
0.406
0.438
0.516
0.594
0.672
0.672
0.672
0.672
1.188
1.188
1.188

L2(mm)
3.75
4.05
4.6
5.45
6.1
6.75
8.35
8.35
9.5
9.5
10.15
11.1
11.5
11.7
12.45
12.7
13.85
14
14.6
15.8
16.25
16.65
16.65
17.8
19

[ Metric |
Gk ‘:EE;’
L1
L2
R
- |I N
(a] a
L1
L2
—
a n 8
|
L1
L2
|
- |I o
o a

Item No.

KRS1212080
KRS1212090
KRS1212100
KRS1212110
KRS1212120
KRS1212130
KRS1212140
KRS1212150
KRS1212160
KRS1212170
KRS1212180
KRS1212190
KRS1212200
KRS1212210
KRS1212220
KRS1212230
KRS1212240
KRS1212250
KRS1212260
KRS1212270
KRS1212280
KRS1212290
KRS1212300
KRS1212310
KRS1212320

Item No.

KRS1206460
KRS1206480
KRS1206500
KRS1206520
KRS1206540
KRS1206560
KRS1206580
KRS1206600
KRS1206620
KRS1206640
KRS1206660
KRS1206680
KRS1206700
KRS1206720
KRS1206740
KRS1206760
KRS1206780

Item No.

KRS1212460
KRS1212480
KRS1212500
KRS1212520
KRS1212540
KRS1212560
KRS1212580
KRS1212600
KRS1212620
KRS1212640
KRS1212660
KRS1212680
KRS1212700
KRS1212720
KRS1212740
KRS1212760
KRS1212780

Description

12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.

8mm

9mm

10mm
11mm
12mm
13mm
14mm
15mm
16mm
17mm
18mm
19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm
23mm
24mm
25mm
26mm
27mm
28mm
29mm
30mm
31mm
32mm

Description

6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.
6pt.

5/16"
11/32"
3/8"
7/16"
172"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"
1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-3/16"
1-1/4"

Description

12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.
12pt.

5/16"
11/32"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
9/16"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
g
1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-3/16"
1-1/4"

D1(mm)
14
15.1
16.8
18.2
18.7
20.25
21.8
22.4
23.87
24.75
26.14
27.2
27.95
28.95
30.2
31.25
32.15
33.4
35.05
36.75
37.8
39.5
42.4
43.2
44.5

D1(inch)

D1(inch)

.665
73
775
845
942

O e = = = I =)
o
=

D2(mm)
23.87
23.87
23.87
23.87
23.87
23.87
23.87
23.87
23.87
24.75
26.14
27.2
27.95
28.95
30.2
31.25
32.15
33.4
35.05
36.75
37.8
39.5
42.4
43.2
44.5

D2(inch)

0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.97

.08
.145
.218

.375
.48
.54
.675
.75

[N U I G

D2(inch)

.94
.94
.94
94
97
.01
08
.145
.218

.375
.48
.54
.675
.75

[N NN e I = I = = B =)

L1(mm)
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
42
42
45
45
45
45
48
48
50
50
50
50
51

L1(inch)

.525
.525
.525
.572
.572
.572
.572
.635
.76

.76

.76

1.853
19.47
1.947
2.015

A A A A A A A A A A

L1(inch)

A A A A A A A A A A a

.525
.525
.525
.572
.572
.572
.572
.635
.76

.76

.76

.8563

19.47

B
2.

947
015

L2(mm)
3.75
4.05
4.6
5.45
6.1
6.75
8.35
8.35
9.5
9.5
10.15
11.1
11.5
11.7
12.45
12.7
13.85
14
14.6
15.8
16.25
16.65
16.65
17.8
19

L2(inch)

0.156
0.219
0.266
0.328
0.375
0.375
0.437
0.453
0.5
0.5
0.57
0.625
0.656
0.656
0.75

L2(inch)

0.156
0.219
0.266
0.328
0.375
0.375
0.437
0.453
0.5
0.5
0.57
0.625
0.656
0.656
0.75
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INDIVIDUAL

SOCKETS

1/2"Dr. Deep Sockets

e Alloy Chrome-Vanadium Steel, Polished, Chrome.
e 4 Ball Grooves for Position.
e Thin wall construction for easy access in tight spaces.

Item No. Description D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
KDS1206080  6pt. 8mm 14 23.87 76 3.75
KDS1206090  6pt. 9mm 15.1 23.87 76 4.05
KDS1206100  6pt. 10mm  16.8 23.87 76 4.6
KDS1206110  6pt. 11mm  18.2 23.87 76 5.45
KDS1206120  6pt.12mm  18.7 23.87 76 6.1
KDS1206130  6pt. 13mm  20.25 23.87 76 6.75 i
KDS1206140  6pt. 14mm  21.8 23.87 76 8.35 !
KDS1206150  6pt.15mm 224  23.87 76 8.35 i
KDS1206160  6pt. 16mm  23.87 23.87 76 9.5 i
KDS1206170  6pt. 17mm  24.75 24.75 76 9.5
KDS1206180  6pt.18mm  26.14 26.14 76 10.15
KDS1206190  6pt. 19mm  27.2 27.2 76 11.1
KDS1206200  6pt.20mm  27.95 27.95 76 1.5
KDS1206210  6pt.21mm  28.95 28.95 76 1.7
KDS1206220  6pt.22mm  30.2 30.2 76 12.45
VI KDS1206230 6pt. 23mm 31.25 31.25 76 12.7 Item No. Description  D1(inch) D2(inch) L1(inch) L2(inch)
[FFIetrIcH @ KDS1206240  6pt.24mm  32.15 32.15 76 13.85 KDS1206460  6pt. 5/16" - - - -
KDS1206250  6pt.25mm  33.4 33.4 76 14 KDS1206480  6pt. 11/32" - = = =
L1 KDS1206260  6pt.26mm  35.05 35.05 76 14.6 KDS1206500  6pt. 3/8" 0.665 0.94 3 0.156
L2 KDS1206270  6pt.27mm  36.75 36.75 76 15.8 KDS1206520  6pt. 7/16" 0.73 0.94 3 0.219
KDS1206280  6pt.28mm  37.8 37.8 76 16.25 KDS1206540  6pt. 1/2" 0.775 0.94 3 0.266
= N o KDS1206290  6pt.29mm  39.5 39.5 76 16.65 KDS1206560  6pt. 9/16" 0.845 0.94 3 0.328
|J KDS1206300  6pt.30mm  42.4 42.4 76 16.65 KDS1206580  6pt. 5/8" 0.942 0.97 3 0.375
KDS1206310  6pt.31mm  43.2 43.2 76 17.8 KDS1206600  6pt. 11/16"  1.01 1.01 3 0.375
KDS1206320  6pt.32mm  44.5 445 76 19 KDS1206620  6pt. 3/4" 1.08 1.08 3 0.437
KDS1206640  6pt. 13/16"  1.145 1.145 3 0.453
KDS1206660  6pt. 7/8" 1.218 1.218 3 0.5
Item No. Description  D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) KDS1206680  6pt. 15/16" 1.3 1.3 3 0.5
KDS1212080 12pt. 8mm 14 23.87 76 3.75 KDS1206700 6pt. 1" 1.375 1.375 3 0.57
KDS1212090  12pt.9mm  15.1 23.87 76 4.05 N KDS1206720  6pt. 1-1/16" 1.48 1.48 3 0.625
KDS1212100  12pt. 10mm  16.8 23.87 76 4.6 i 1) a KDS1206740  6pt.1-1/8"  1.54 1.54 3 0.656
KDS1212110 12pt. 11mm  18.2 23.87 76 5.45 ' KDS1206760  6pt. 1-3/16" 1.675 1.675 3 0.656
KDS1212120 12pt. 12mm  18.7 23.87 76 6.1 KDS1206780 6pt. 1-1/4" 1.75 1.75 3 0.75
KDS1212130  12pt. 13mm  20.25 23.87 76 6.75
KDS1212140  12pt. 14mm  21.8 23.87 76 8.35
KDS1212150 12pt. 15mm 22.4 23.87 76 8.35 Item No. Description  D1(inch) D2(inch) L1(inch) L2(inch)
KDS1212160  12pt. 16mm  23.87 23.87 76 9.5 KDS1212460  12pt.5/16" - - - -
KDS1212170  12pt. 177mm  24.75 24.75 76 9.5 KDS1212480  12pt. 11/32" - = = =
KDS1212180  12pt. 18mm  26.14 26.14 76 10.15 KDS1212500  12pt. 3/8" 0.665 0.94 3 0.156
KDS1212190  12pt. 19mm  27.2 27.2 76 1.1 KDS1212520  12pt.7/16"  0.73 0.94 3 0.219
KDS1212200  12pt. 20mm  27.95 27.95 76 1.5 KDS1212540  12pt. 1/2" 0.775 0.94 3 0.266
KDS1212210  12pt.21mm  28.95 28.95 76 1.7 KDS1212560  12pt.9/16"  0.845 0.94 3 0.328
KDS1212220  12pt.22mm  30.2 30.2 76 12.45 KDS1212580  12pt. 5/8" 0.942 0.97 3 0.375
AEE—— @ KDS1212230  12pt.23mm  31.25 31.25 76 12.7 g @ KDS1212600  12pt. 11/16" 1.01 1.01 3 0.375
Gl KDS1212240  12pt.24mm 3215  32.15 76 13.85 KDS1212620  12pt.3/4"  1.08 1.08 3 0.437
L KDS1212250  12pt.25mm  33.4 33.4 76 14 L KDS1212640  12pt. 13/16" 1.145 1.145 3 0.453
5 KDS1212260  12pt.26mm  35.05 35.05 76 14.6 5 KDS1212660  12pt. 7/8" 1.218 1.218 3 0.5
KDS1212270  12pt.27mm  36.75 36.75 76 15.8 -ﬂ KDS1212680  12pt. 15/16" 1.3 1.3 3 0.5
. — KDS1212280  12pt.28mm  37.8 37.8 76 16.25 \ - KDS1212700  12pt. 1" 1.375 1.375 3 0.57
5| ——1 o KDS1212290  12pt.29mm  39.5 39.5 76 16.65 S| ——1 § KDS1212720  12pt. 1-1/16" 1.48 1.48 3 0.625
KDS1212300  12pt. 30mm  42.4 42.4 76 16.65 KDS1212740  12pt.1-1/8"  1.54 1.54 3 0.656
KDS1212310  12pt. 31mm  43.2 43.2 76 17.8 KDS1212760  12pt. 1-3/16" 1.675 1.675 3 0.656
KDS1212320  12pt.32mm  44.5 44.5 76 19 KDS1212780  12pt. 1-1/4"  1.75 1.75 3 0.75
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